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WestCOG Technical Advisory Group (TAG)  

2026 Annual Meeting Schedule  
 

Meeting Location  -   All meetings will be virtual, via Zoom, u nless noted otherwise   

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89531093509 Meeting ID: 895 3109 3509 

***Held on Tuesdays  after the Executive Committee Meeting  unless noted below 
 

 

Date   TAG  Meeting   

Tuesday, Jan. 13 11:00 am – 12:00 pm 

Tuesday, Feb. 10 
11:00 am – 12:00 pm 

Tuesday, Mar. 10 
11:00 am – 12:00 pm 

*Wednesday, Apr. 8 
11:00 am – 12:00 pm 

Tuesday, May 12 
11:00 am – 12:00 pm 

Tuesday, June 9 
11:00 am – 12:00 pm 

*Wednesday, Jul. 8 
11:00 am – 12:00 pm 

Tuesday, Aug . 11 
11:00 am – 12:00 pm 

Tuesday, Sept. 8 
11:00 am – 12:00 pm 

Tuesday, Oct. 13 
11:00 am – 12:00 pm 

Tuesday, Nov. 10 
11:00 am – 12:00 pm 

Tuesday, Dec.  8 
11:00 am – 12:00 pm 
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